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Description

201901140000
15310

01/14/2019
03:14:31

DUNCAN
PEGGY SUE

Grantor DEEDS BOND MARK
W

Sec:21
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201901220000
21990

01/22/2019
09:07:16

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20050218000
080540

201901220000
22050

01/22/2019
09:32:13

GHS
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201901220000
22070

01/22/2019
09:45:18

DOROUGH
EXCAVATING
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201901220000
22160

01/22/2019
10:10:16

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50 23 Lot#:416
Book:50 Pg:23
Sub:GREY
OAKS
SECTOR 4
AMENDED
PLAT

201901220000
22100

01/22/2019
10:03:02

GREY OAKS
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

50 23 Lot#:419
Book:50 Pg:23
Sub:GREY
OAKS
SECTOR 4
AMENDED
PLAT

201901220000
22130

01/22/2019
10:08:05

EASY CHEESY
FREEZY LLC

LIMITED L CO

201901220000
22120

01/22/2019
10:03:04

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50 23 Lot#:419
Book:50 Pg:23
Sub:GREY
OAKS
SECTOR 4
AMENDED
PLAT

201901220000
22110

01/22/2019
10:03:03

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

50 23 Lot#:419
Book:50 Pg:23
Sub:GREY
OAKS
SECTOR 4
AMENDED
PLAT

201901220000
22150

01/22/2019
10:10:15

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

50 23 Lot#:416
Book:50 Pg:23
Sub:GREY
OAKS
SECTOR 4
AMENDED
PLAT

201901220000
22140

01/22/2019
10:10:14

GREY OAKS
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

50 23 Lot#:416
Book:50 Pg:23
Sub:GREY
OAKS
SECTOR 4
AMENDED
PLAT



201901220000
22170

01/22/2019
10:30:13

GREY OAKS
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

50 23 Lot#:414
Book:50 Pg:23
Sub:GREY
OAKS
SECTOR 4
AMENDED
PLAT

201901220000
22190

01/22/2019
10:30:15

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50 23 Lot#:414
Book:50 Pg:23
Sub:GREY
OAKS
SECTOR 4
AMENDED
PLAT

201901220000
22180

01/22/2019
10:30:14

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

50 23 Lot#:414
Book:50 Pg:23
Sub:GREY
OAKS
SECTOR 4
AMENDED
PLAT

201901220000
22240

01/22/2019
10:42:37

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

50 23 Lot#:412
Book:50 Pg:23
Sub:GREY
OAKS
SECTOR 4
AMENDED
PLAT

201901220000
22220

01/22/2019
10:35:34

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20131118000
451320

201901220000
22230

01/22/2019
10:42:36

GREY OAKS
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

50 23 Lot#:412
Book:50 Pg:23
Sub:GREY
OAKS
SECTOR 4
AMENDED
PLAT

201901220000
22250

01/22/2019
10:42:38

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50 23 Lot#:412
Book:50 Pg:23
Sub:GREY
OAKS
SECTOR 4
AMENDED
PLAT

201901220000
22280

01/22/2019
11:25:23

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20050803000
393520

201901220000
22410

01/22/2019
12:05:30

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20050803000
392620

201901220000
22440

01/22/2019
12:08:50

HOMES WITH
A HEART LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201901220000
22430

01/22/2019
12:07:43

JX
PROPERTIES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201901220000
22450

01/22/2019
12:10:20

HOLMES
ROBERT A

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

HOLMES
ROBERT A

Sec:8 Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201901220000
22510

01/22/2019
12:32:26

DIRECT2YOU
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION



201901220000
22520

01/22/2019
12:39:42

DMS GRANITE
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201901220000
22530

01/22/2019
12:41:57

ELITE
CUSTOM
SOLUTIONS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201901220000
22560

01/22/2019
12:58:57

HUGHES
LESLIE
GLENN

Grantor MORTGAGE LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

0 0 Sec:9 Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201901220000
22580

01/22/2019
01:14:09

HART W
THOMAS

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

37 123 Lot#:23
Book:37
Pg:123
Sub:CHESAPE
AKE

201901220000
22610

01/22/2019
01:32:58

JAMES PHILIP
K

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201901220000
22620

01/22/2019
01:34:42

JOHNSON
SANDY F

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY


