Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201901140000 15310	01/14/2019 03:14:31	DUNCAN PEGGY SUE	Grantor	DEEDS	BOND MARK W						Sec:21 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201901220000 21990	01/22/2019 09:07:16	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20050218000 080540	
201901220000 22050	01/22/2019 09:32:13	GHS BIRMINGHAM LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201901220000 22070	01/22/2019 09:45:18	DOROUGH EXCAVATING LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
201901220000 22160	01/22/2019 10:10:16	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK			50	23		Lot#:416 Book:50 Pg:23 Sub:GREY OAKS SECTOR 4 AMENDED PLAT
201901220000 22100	01/22/2019 10:03:02	GREY OAKS PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC			50	23		Lot#:419 Book:50 Pg:23 Sub:GREY OAKS SECTOR 4 AMENDED PLAT
201901220000 22130	01/22/2019 10:08:05	EASY CHEESY FREEZY LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201901220000 22120	01/22/2019 10:03:04	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK			50	23		Lot#:419 Book:50 Pg:23 Sub:GREY OAKS SECTOR 4 AMENDED PLAT
201901220000 22110	01/22/2019 10:03:03	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			50	23		Lot#:419 Book:50 Pg:23 Sub:GREY OAKS SECTOR 4 AMENDED PLAT
201901220000 22150	01/22/2019 10:10:15	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			50	23		Lot#:416 Book:50 Pg:23 Sub:GREY OAKS SECTOR 4 AMENDED PLAT
201901220000 22140	01/22/2019 10:10:14	GREY OAKS PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC			50	23		Lot#:416 Book:50 Pg:23 Sub:GREY OAKS SECTOR 4 AMENDED PLAT

201901220000 22170	01/22/2019 10:30:13	GREY OAKS PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC		50	23		Lot#:414 Book:50 Pg:23 Sub:GREY OAKS SECTOR 4 AMENDED PLAT
201901220000	01/22/2019 10:30:15	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	23		Lot#:414 Book:50 Pg:23 Sub:GREY OAKS SECTOR 4 AMENDED PLAT
201901220000 22180	01/22/2019 10:30:14	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	23		Lot#:414 Book:50 Pg:23 Sub:GREY OAKS SECTOR 4 AMENDED PLAT
201901220000 22240	01/22/2019 10:42:37	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	23		Lot#:412 Book:50 Pg:23 Sub:GREY OAKS SECTOR 4 AMENDED PLAT
201901220000 22220	01/22/2019 10:35:34	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC				Instr #:20131118000 451320	
201901220000 22230	01/22/2019 10:42:36	GREY OAKS PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC		50	23		Lot#:412 Book:50 Pg:23 Sub:GREY OAKS SECTOR 4 AMENDED PLAT
201901220000 22250	01/22/2019 10:42:38	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	23		Lot#:412 Book:50 Pg:23 Sub:GREY OAKS SECTOR 4 AMENDED PLAT
201901220000 22280	01/22/2019 11:25:23	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC				Instr #:20050803000 393520	
201901220000 22410	01/22/2019 12:05:30	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC				Instr #:20050803000 392620	
201901220000 22440	01/22/2019 12:08:50	HOMES WITH A HEART LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION						
201901220000 22430	01/22/2019 12:07:43	JX PROPERTIES LLC		LIMITED L CO						
201901220000 22450	01/22/2019 12:10:20	HOLMES ROBERT A	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	HOLMES ROBERT A					Sec:8 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201901220000 22510	01/22/2019 12:32:26	DIRECT2YOU LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION						
		•			•			•		

201901220000 22520	01/22/2019 12:39:42	DMS GRANITE		LLC DISSOLUTION					
201901220000 22530	01/22/2019 12:41:57	ELITE CUSTOM SOLUTIONS LLC		LIMITED L CO					
201901220000 22560	01/22/2019 12:58:57	HUGHES LESLIE GLENN	Grantor	MORTGAGE	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION		0	0	Sec:9 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201901220000 22580	01/22/2019 01:14:09	HART W THOMAS	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		37	123	Lot#:23 Book:37 Pg:123 Sub:CHESAPE AKE
201901220000 22610	01/22/2019 01:32:58	JAMES PHILIP K		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY				
201901220000 22620	01/22/2019 01:34:42	JOHNSON SANDY F		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY				